LDDETIIERS smom oo

Fried Calamari 84.87
Buffalo Calamari 90.05
Calamari Arrabbiata 95.22
Baked Clams Arreganate 74.52
Mozzarella Sticks 64.17
Angry Mussels Marechiara 69.35
Fried Artichokes Hearts 79.70
Fried Homemade Mozzarella 84.87
Eggplant Rollatine 79.70
Chicken Fingers 74.52

Salumeria Style Platter 95.22
tomato, fresh mozzarella, soppressata, roasted peppers,
balsamic cipollini, kalamata olives, artichoke hearts

Mini Rice Balls
Mini Meatballs

Mini Cappellini Cakes
(12 Half Tray / 24 Full Tray)

Potato Croquettes
(12 Half Tray / 24 Full Tray)

Full Tray 12-15 People

Includes Dressing On The Side

Mixed Garden Salad 53.82
Mixed Chopped Salad 58.99
Cold Antipasto 69.35
Tricolore Salad 53.82
Gorgonzola Salad 69.35
Caesar Salad 58.99

Fusion Bistro Salad 67 69.35
walnut-gorgonzola gremolata, baby field greens,

yellow peppers, balsamic vinaigrette, celentano

tomato garnish, balsamic syrup

Beet, Goat Cheese & Walnut Salad..72  74.52
beets, goat cheese, candied walnuts,
balsamic vinaigrette, baby field greens

DRESSINGS BY THE PINT

Vinaigrette « Creamy Italian « Caesar « Blue Cheese
Honey Mustard « Ranch

CASH 6.95 caArD7.19

ZA& |:K<|E @ |-_[p A@H‘ & Half Tray 5-8 People Full Tray 12-15 People

Baked Ziti With Meat . 117 12110
Lasagna . 132 136.62
Homemade Rigatoni Al Forno . 137 141.80

PASIIA —

Penne Alla Vodka 74.52
Rigatoni Bolognese 79.70
Cavatelli Sardenia 79.70
Tortelloni Carbonara 84.87

Rigatoni Theresa 79.70
pan seared chicken in a pink tomato cream sauce,
tossed with spinach, mozzarella and rigatoni

Shrimp E Pomodorino With Linguine.. 97 100.40
(24 Half Tray / 45 Full Tray)

Rigatoni Misto 79.70
chicken, spinach, sundried tomato, garlic and oil

Linguine With Baby Clam Sauce 79.70
(Red or White)

Fresh Rigatoni Chicken Marsala ..82  84.87
prosciutto, mushrooms, sicilian marsala wine sauce,
housemade cubed mozzarella

Spaghetti & Meatballs
oven roasted meatballs, pomodoro sauce

Zuppe Di Pesce Over Linguine 126.27

Cavatelli Campagnola 77 79.70
broccoli rabe, spicy Italian sausage, sundried tomato
in a roasted garlic and oil sauce, with fresh fusilli pasta

Penne A Spinachio 67 69.35
fresh spinach and broccoli florets with diced tomato,

sauteed in garlic and oil with a touch of Italian tomato,

grated romano cheese

Homemade Rigatoni Napolitano... 77  79.70
pink tomato cream sauce, fresh basil,
cubed homemade mozzarella

PASTA WITH THE FOLLOWING SAUCES

Tomato Sauce
Marinara

Aglio E Olio tuscan garlic and oil 47  48.65
with choice of: Spaghetti, Penne, Rigatoni, Linguine

Add Homemade Pasta 33.12
Pappardelle, Cavatelli, Ravioli, Stuffed Rigatoni, Fusilli,
Rigatoni, Tortelloni, Fettuccine, Whole Wheat Rigatoni

Chicken Parmigiana
Veal Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Meatball Parmigiana
Sausage Parmigiana
Shrimp Parmigiana

Grilled Chicken Parmigiana
marinara, fresh mozzarella

Full Tray 12-15 People

Full Tray 12-15 People

ENTREES

Chicken Francaise
Chicken Marsala
Contadina

Half Tray 5-8 People

scarpariello sauce with chicken and sausage,
roasted potato, peppers and onions

Veal Marsala
Veal Milanese

Shrimp Marinara
(40 Half Tray / 80 Full Tray)

Shrimp Scampi
(40 Half Tray / 80 Full Tray)

Eggplant Rollatine
Sausage & Peppers
Sausage & Broccoli Rabe

Grilled Chicken & Broccoli Rabe ... 82

Balsamic Chicken Primavera
Marinated Grilled Chicken

Honey Glazed Salmon
with assorted vegetables

79.70
79.70
90.05

110.75
110.75
100.40

100.40

79.70
79.70
84.87
84.87
90.05
79.70
87.98

Full Tray 12-15 People

137
137
157

192
192
177

177

132
132
142
142
152
122
158

STEAKS, SEAFOOD & LOBSTERS AVAILABLE

Priced Accordingly

SIDES

French Fries
Italian Sausage

Half Tray 5-8 People

Meatballs (20Half Tray / 45 Full Tray)

Broccoli Rabe
Pan Seared Cauliflower

Spaghetti Squash Marinara

Assorted Vegetables
Brussels Sprouts
Burnt Broccoli

53.82
69.35
79.70
74.52
74.52
74.52
74.52
79.70
79.70

Full Tray 12-15 People

SAUCES BY THE PINT
CARD 9.26
CARD 9.26
cArRD 10.30
cArRD 10.30
cArD 10.30

Tomato
Marinara
Vodka
Marsala
Bolognese

CASH 8.95
CASH 8.95
CAsH 9.95
CASH 9.95
CAsH 9.95

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER

IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne iliness, especially if you have a medical condition. Management advises that food prepared
here may contain or have come in contact with peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish
or fish. Our customer's safety is of our utmost importance. Please do not take any unnecessary risks.
Management cannot assure any cross contamination of these ingredients with your dish.

CMD03/2024-V4
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cast 11.99 caro12.37

Grilled Chicken Caprese
fresh mozzarella, sliced tomato, fire roasted peppers,
fresh basil, olio di oliva, balsamic drizzle
Eggplant Napoleon
homemade mozzarella, roasted peppers, pesto di basilico
Portabello Panino
spinach, shaved veggies, tumbleweed onion, homemade mozzarella,
roasted peppers
Grilled Chicken Primavera
shaved veggies, homemade mozzarella
Veal Cutlet Milanese
broccoli rabe, sweet and hot peppers, provolone
Grilled Chicken Arugula
grilled chicken, baby arugula, roasted tomatoes and fresh mozzarella

PRICE PER WRAP
CASH 1 1 -95 CARD 1 2-37

Tricolore Salad Wrap
baby field greens, lemon olio, grilled chicken, portabello mushroom,
roasted peppers, goat cheese

Caesar Salad Wrap
crisp romaine, caesar grilled chicken, roasted peppers,
parmigiano flakes, focaccia croutons

Eurowrap
grilled chicken, romaine, roasted peppers, calamata olives,
seasoned angel hair, balsamic, parmigiano flakes

Spa Veggie Wrap
shaved veggies with grilled chicken, spinach,
caramelized onion, roasted peppers and portabello

Balsamic Chicken Wrap
with arugula, roasted peppers, homemade mozzarella

Chicken Milanese or Grilled Chicken BLT Wrap
crisp lettuce, tomato, bacon, mayo

AVAILABLE
Heavy Forks - Knives - Dinner Plates
Dinner Napkins - Serving Utensils
Racks Available (Deposit Required)
Water Trays & Sternos N/C

SOME ITEMS REQUIRE 24-48 HOURS NOTICE

LET US KNOW IF YOU ARE NOT CONSUMING SAME DAY,
WE WILL PREPARE IT FOR YOU COLD, JUST HEAT AND SERVE.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER

IF APERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition. Management advises that food prepared here
may contain or have come in contact with peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish.

Our customer’s safety is of our utmost importance. Please do not take any unnecessary risks.
Management cannot assure any cross contamination of these ingredients with your dish.

Round (Neopolitan) 8 Slices 18
Square (Sicilian) 10 Slices 12"x15”

0ld World Marinara
sicilian pizza topped with San Marzano tomatoes,
grated cheese, fresh garlic and basil, imported spices

White Pizza (Neopolitan) (pie-8 slices)
lots of mozzarella with spotted ricotta, grated romano cheese
and a whisper of garlic oil

Grandma Pizza (16" x 16" pie - 9 slices)

thin crust pan pizza covered with mozzarella and splashed
with imported San Marzano tomato sauce, fresh basil,
grated cheese and garlic olio

Grandpa Pizza (Sicilian)
layered with mozzarella, red onion and marinara sauce,
topped with seasoned bread crumbs on thick Sicilian crust

Italian Salad Pizza (pie - 9 slices)
mixed baby greens, gorgonzola cheese, diced tomato on crispy
thin pan pizza

Vegitale (Round)
broccoli, mushroom, peppers, onions and spinach with a
touch of garlic olio, mozzarella and tomato sauce

Three-Way Pizza
chicken, sausage, pepperoni, marsala sauce, homemade
mozzarella on thin pan pizza

Crispino (pie - 9 slices)
thin pan pizza topped with sliced tomato, homemade mozzarella,
roasted pepper, basil, whisper of garlic oil

Buffalo Chicken Pizza
mozzarella, chicken, buffalo sauce, blue cheese dressing

Vodka Pizza

chicken, homemade mozzarella, vodka sauce on thin pan pizza
Stuffed Pizza (pie - 4 slices)

Veggie: spinach, broccoli and mozzarella

Meat: sausage, pepperoni, ham and mozzarella

Eggplant: homemade mozzarella and basil

BEVERAGES

CHILLED DRINKS AVAILABLE
2 Liter: Goke * Diet Coke * Sprite
20 oz. Bottle: Coke ° Diet Coke * Root Beer
Dr. Pepper * Diet Dr. Pepper * Ginger Ale * Iced Tea
San Pellegrino (Sparkling) * Panna Water * Dasani Water

Long Island Expressway
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FRESH ¢ PROMPT ¢ PROFESSIONAL CATERING
GREAT e EXCITING * SATISFYING « COMFORT FOOD

F&NAH (@
Calerig Il
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ferany Goliday Parly
oy Faunclion
Business Meetings ¢ Birthday Parties
Anniversaries  Charity Events
Family & Friends ¢ Celebrations
Employee Luncheons ¢ Gatherings

**Special Offers for Pharmaceutical Reps**
Delivery Available

Relas and Crjoy

336 N. Broadway - Jericho, NY 11753
PH 516.932.5080 - Fx 516.932.5082
www.fanatico-restaurant.com




